

Government of West Bengal

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer, Kangsabati Canals Sub-division No. XIII Bamda, Jhargram

Memo-287 Date-18/11/2020

1st CORRIGENDUM TO NIT NO-02/SDO/KCSD-XIII OF 2020-21

Vide circular memo-285 of this office dated-13/11/2020

The following changes have been made in respect of Notice Inviting Tender No. 02/SDO/KCSD-XIII OF 2020-21 of Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division no-XIII circulated vide memo no.285 dated-13/11/2020.

Sl	Description	Instead of		To be read as	
NO		Date	Time	Date	Time
1	Last date &	30.11.2020	Upto 13:00 hrs	01.12.2020	Upto 13:00 hrs
	Time for				_
	dropping Tender				
	paper at the				
	office of the				
	Sub-Divisional				
	Officer,				
	Kangsabati				
	Canals Sub-				
	Division no-				
	XIII, Bamda,				
	Jhargram				
2	Date & Time of	30.11.2020	After 13:30 hrs	01.12.2020	After 13:30 hrs
	opening of				
	Tender in the				
	office of the				
	undersigned				

All other terms & conditions remain unchanged.

SD/-

Sub-Divisional Officer Kangsabati Canals sub-Division no-XIII Bamda, Jhargram

Memo- 287 Date-18/11/2020

Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to-

- 1. The Superintending Engineer-II, Kangsabati Circle, Khas jungle, Abas, Paschim Medinipur.
- 2. The Executive Engineer, Kangsabati Canals Division No. V, Jhargram.
- 3-5. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division No-XIX/XXI/Silabati.
- 6. This Office Notice Board.

SD/-Sub-Divisional Officer Kangsabati Canals sub-Division no-XIII

Bamda, Jhargram